Service Clients - 2 rue Clément ADER, Zac de Wé  - 08110 Carignan - FRANCE
Tél : +33 (0)3 24 22 32 66 - service-client@amphenol-airlb.fr - www.amphenol-airlb.frFLYER 02/24 - V3.0
Your partner for high performance connectors and attachment systems
 is a brand new connector for Power applications.
This product features an innovative and easy-to-use
locking system offering a perfect connection security : a
lever mating mechanism and a CPA (Connector Position
Assurance).

12
9,95
Part numbering system
MATERIAL
Metallic N
SHELL TYPE
Plug 0
Standard receptacle 1
PLATING
Bright nickel (RoHS) K
PERIPHERAL SEALING OF THE MODULE
Sealed E
Not sealed M
MODULE LAYOUT
4 contacts size 4(1) 0404
3 contacts size 0(1) 0300
MODULE TYPE
Pin P
Socket S
HPAC    *   2   *   *   *   *   *
(1) Contacts must be ordered separately.
Equipment code to
be specified to get a
shell equipped with
a module
Contacts arrangements
Insert arrangement
04-04 03-00
Contact gauge #4 #22 #0 #22
Pin
AS39029/29-215 (80A) AS39029/58-360 AS39029/29-216 (150A) AS39029/58-360
HV AALB (125A) EN3155-008M2222 HV AALB (240A) EN3155-008M2222
Socket
AS39029/30-221 (80A)
AS39029/56-348
AS39029/30-222 (150A)
AS39029/56-348
HV AALB (125A) HV AALB (240A)
Number of contacts 4 6 3 4
Aluminum cable compatible.